TROX GmbH Telephone +49/28 45/2 02-0
Telefax +49/28 45/2 02-2 65
Heinrich-Trox-Platz e-mail trox@trox.de
D-47504 Neukirchen-Vluyn www.troxtechnik.com
Fire Dampers
Type FKRS-02-K90
with General building approval
Z-41.3-604

No specification, if standard products
/ / /
Type designation
Construction variants
1 = Casing with powder coating RAL 7001
2 = Casing made of stainless steel
Order code
Accessories
Z00 to ZL05
(see page 9)
Z00 = Standard construction
Attachments
11 to 59 (see page 9)
0 = without attachments
Standard sizes
NW in mm (see page 4)
160 11 Z01
Specification Text
Circular fire dampers with general building approval
for isolation of fire compartments in ventilation and air
conditioning system (HVAC-systems). Thermal release
(automatic closure of the fire damper) via a fusible link
(release temperature > 72 °C).
Functional tests possible without removing the ventilation
duct components.
Texts for materials, construction variants, accessories, etc.
can be taken from the leaflet.
Make: TROX
Type: FKRS-02-K90
Order Example
Make: TROX
Type: FKRS - 02 - K90 - 1 / 160 /11 / Z01
No.: 4
FKRS - 02 - K90 - 1